
13 GYM GRID

Game # Game #
Time 1 2 3 Time 1 2 3

5:30 PM
101 121 OPEN

9:00 AM
203 204 206

6:30 PM
111 122 102

10:00 AM
505 205 501

7:30 PM
123 103 112

11:00 AM
302 301 304

8:30 PM
131 132 113

12:00 PM
303 506 502

9:30 PM
133 134 OPEN

1:00 PM
OPEN 305 401

Trophy Games:        

2:00 PM
503 402 306

3:00 PM
403 507 504

4:00 PM
404

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
OPEN308

AWARDS

COURT #

FRIDAY GAMES SATURDAY GAMES
COURT #

307

504 - 4/5 Dirt Road 
503 - 3 Dirt Road  
507 - 1/2 Dirt Road  
403 - 3/4 Gravel Road  
404 - 1/2 Gravel Road  
307 - 3/4 Concrete Hwy  
308 - 1/2 Concrete Hwy  


	13 GYM GRID

